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Lakota High School
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H.P. Eells Park in Bettsville, Ohio

Last Completed Event

Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC Div III-1

Hy-Tek's Meet Manager
District Cross Country Championships - 18/23/2012
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#212
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Jason Willman
Carson Pipher
Wes Pipher

Karl Burgderfer
Jack Fisher
Daniel Burket
Jared Stockmaster
Joel Schumacker
Clay Martin
Payton Delaney
Sean Stockmaster
Ryan Avers

Zach Wehrle
Michael Szabo
Kaleb Perez

Ben Kromer

Jon Hoffman
Brayden Leist
Kevin Loeffler
Bryce Watson
Keith Cotsmire
Zach Logsdon
Logan Pfeifer
Tommy Rudolph
Michael Patton
Aaron Dunn
Bailey Dauterman
Joey McTague
Luke Cardwell
Matt Robleski
Evan Hyatt

Trey Crase

Mike Dankelson
Austin Corey
Grant Matwiejczyk
Adam Hyatt
Tomas Arredondo
Jordan Buck
Clay Long

Josh Yeager
Caleb Young
Andrew Centa
Hayden Eighinger
Tim Smith
Marlon Shockley
Dylan Buckley
Gabe Kocher
Anthony Schlitt
Wyatt Kisor
Nathan Yoshino
Kevan Benroth
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St. Paul
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Seneca East
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St. Peter's
Woodmore
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Seneca East
Woodmore
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Colonel Crawford
Carey

Toledo Christian
Seneca East
Colonel Crawford
Carey

Colonel Crawford
Ottawa Hills
Carey

Toledo Christian
St. Peter's
Woodmore

St. Paul
Woodmore

Carey

Colonel Crawford
St. Paul

Van Buren
Woodmore

Carey

Carey

Woodmore

Colonel Crawford
Toledo Christian
Mans. Christian
St. Paul

St. Peter's
Mans. Christian
Ottawa Hills
Danbury

St. Paul

St. Peter's
Buckeye Central
Toledo Christian
Van Buren
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#148
#13
#185
#11
#151
#1860
#215
#19@
#14
#191
#189
#98
#218
#219
#8
#149
#1509
#9
#10
#208
#210
#1060
#154
#222

Kevin Herman
Sam Robertson
Alex Haynes
Peter Keller
Connor McHugh
John McKinney
Ben Marialke
Anthony Mulherin
Anthony Snyder
Jacob Randall
Charlie Maxwell
Dan Greg

Wyatt Wiegers
Matt Wilkins
Corydon Heard
Michael Herman
Matt Tracy
Cody Hepp
Karson Kaple
Jon Gagle

Jens Weise
John Walthour
Stephen Wu
Keith Cable
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Mans. Christian
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Van Buren
Buckeye Central
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Toledo Christian
Toledo Christian
Mans. Christian
Ottawa Hills
Woodmore
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Seneca East

Total Time: 1:22:29.
Average: 16:29.
Colonel Crawford
Total Time: 1:27:35.
Average: 17:31.
Carey
Total Time: 1:29:03.
Average: 17:48.
4 Woodmore
Total Time: 1:29:50.
Average: 17:58.

Toledo Christian

Total Time: 1:31:06.
Average: 18:13.
St. Paul
Total Time: 1:32:28.
Average: 18:29.
Van Buren
Total Time: 1:32:53.
Average: 18:34.
St. Peter's
Total Time: 1:34:34,
Average: 18:54.

Ottawa Hills

Total Time: 1:38:51.
Average: 19:46.

10 Buckeye Central

Total Time: 1:41:19.
Average: 20:15.
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17 1 2
80 9 16
112 16 18
12¢ 12 15
138 6 19
152 5 29
158 8 13
181 11 27
232 24 43
267 46 50
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